Vo /// A et

1/ 1/1]1]]]5

" 9as, ast O

SZ RACING 2025.

08.04.2025. Grobnik 4,168 km

Rennen 600 8.4.2025. 14:00. . . .

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:07:04

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
7 14:19:08.318 1:42.212 38.150 32.732 31.330
(3) ASTLEITNER Alexander 8 14:20:50.732 1:42.414 38.345 33.170 30.899
1 14:08:46.615 1:41.819 41.940 31.183 28.696
2 14:10:21.875 1:35.260 35.438 30.932 28.890 (60) HALWACHS Stefan
3 14:11:56.951 1:35.076 35.360 31.089 28.627 1 14:08:54.578 1:49.782 45.542 33.203 31.037
4 14:13:32.206 1:35.255 35.331 31.148 28.776 2 14:10:35.890 1:41.312 37.509 32.798 31.005
5 14:15:07.089 1:34.883 35.327 30.872 28.684 3 14:12:19.678 1:43.788 38.468 33.592 31.728
6 14:16:41.902 1:34.813 35.274 30.881 28.658 4 14:14:03.005 1:43.327 38.180 33.601 31.546
7 14:18:16.499 1:34.597 35.093 30.660 28.844 5 14:15:45.883 1:42.878 37.994 33.396 31.488
8 14:19:50.633 1:34.134 34.932 30.702 28.500 6 14:17:29.018 1:43.135 38.138 33.297 31.700
7 14:19:11.405 1:42.387 37.847 33.001 31.539
(79) KRAUTZ Patrick 8 14:20:54.834 1:43.429 38.476 33.514 31.439
1 14:08:46.113 1:41.317 41.059 31.133 29.125
2 14:10:22.022 1:35.909 35.565 31.148 29.196 (58) ZINKL Peter
3 14:11:58.117 1:36.095 35.710 31.265 29.120 1 14:08:58.214 1:53.418 47.438 34.491 31.489
4 14:13:34.386 1:36.269 35.850 31.304 29.115 2 14:10:43.917 1:45.703 39.393 34.554 31.756
5 14:15:10.918 1:36.532 35.889 31.329 29.314 3 14:12:29.370 1:45.453 39.685 34.646 31.122
6 14:16:47.979 1:37.061 35.712 31.918 29.431 4 14:14:12.237 1:42.867 38.173 33.786 30.908
7 14:18:24.630 1:36.651 35.788 31.615 29.248 5 14:15:54.866 1:42.629 38.318 33.679 30.632
8 14:20:01.851 1:37.221 36.648 31.342 29.231 6 14:17:37.356 1:42.490 37.890 33.931 30.669
7 14:19:19.914 1:42.558 37.812 33.821 30.925
(13) WURNITSCH Tobias 8 14:21:02.104 1:42.190 37.902 33.682 30.606
1 14:08:52.438 1:47.642 44.367 33.371 29.904
2 14:10:30.505 1:38.067 36.266 32.190 29.611 (593) TSCHERNUTTER Gerhard
3 14:12:08.500 1:37.995 36.339 31.778 29.878 1 14:08:58.468 1:53.672 47.799 34.478 31.395
4 14:13:46.570 1:38.070 36.355 31.785 29.930 2 14:10:44.189 1:45.721 39.370 34.629 31.722
5 14:15:24.360 1:37.790 36.153 31.652 29.985 3 14:12:30.257 1:46.068 39.654 35.236 31.178
6 14:17:02.143 1:37.783 36.129 31.669 29.985 4 14:14:13.135 1:42.878 38.213 33.904 30.761
7 14:18:40.631 1:38.488 36.835 31.749 29.904 5 14:15:55.816 1:42.681 38.213 33.830 30.638
8 14:20:18.853 1:38.222 36.177 31.930 30.115 6 14:17:38.516 1:42.700 37.990 34.032 30.678
7 14:19:21.494 1:42.978 38.170 34.082 30.726
(33) GASSER Johannes 8 14:21:04.496 1:43.002 38.255 34.046 30.701
1 14:08:50.924 1:46.128 43.169 33.030 29.929
2 14:10:31.218 1:40.294 37.168 33.199 29.927 (975) LERCHER Stefan
3 14:12:10.215 1:38.997 36.714 32.681 29.602 1 14:08:58.091 1:53.295 47.261 34.547 31.487
4 14:13:49.387 1:39.172 36.631 32.849 29.692 2 14:10:43.812 1:45.721 39.366 34.588 31.767
5 14:15:28.429 1:39.042 36.731 32.694 29.617 3 14:12:30.995 1:47.183 39.621 35.451 32.111
6 14:17:07.363 1:38.934 36.696 32.788 29.450 4 14:14:18.373 1:47.378 39.753 35.516 32.109
7 14:18:47.462 1:40.099 36.847 33.750 29.502 5 14:16:06.181 1:47.808 39.971 35.546 32.291
8 14:20:26.373 1:38.911 36.787 32.779 29.345 6 14:17:53.424 1:47.243 39.794 35.409 32.040
7 14:19:40.688 1:47.264 39.999 35.227 32.038
(16) DOSTANIC Igor 8 14:21:27.516 1:46.828 39.944 35.187 31.697
14:08:52.132 1:47.336 44.115 33.195 30.026
2 14:10:32.444 1:40.312 37.351 32.781 30.180 (15) WIESER Josef
3 14:12:12.439 1:39.995 37.568 32.739 29.688 14:09:00.871 1:56.075 48.241 35.100 32.734
4 14:13:52.735 1:40.296 37.665 32.663 29.968 2 14:10:49.741 1:48.870 39.902 35.977 32.991
5 14:15:32.503 1:39.768 37.330 32.740 29.698 3 14:12:41.567 1:51.826 41.331 36.751 33.744
6 14:17:12.824 1:40.321 37.309 32.815 30.197 4 14:14:32.989 1:51.422 40.603 36.528 34.291
7 14:18:54.942 1:42.118 37.879 33.265 30.974 5 14:16:27.027 1:54.038 41.138 37.829 35.071
8 14:20:36.968 1:42.026 38.657 33.025 30.344 6 14:18:20.393 1:53.366 41.182 37.194 34.990
7 14:20:13.356 1:52.963 41.346 36.929 34.688
(198) GASSER Harald
1 14:08:53.463 1:48.667 44.289 34.277 30.101 (26) STRAUBBERGER Walter
2 14:10:33.781 1:40.318 37.023 33.231 30.064 14:09:09.224 2:04.428 50.679 37.699 36.050
3 14:12:13.543 1:39.762 36.994 32.933 29.835 2 14:11:08.137 1:58.913 43.552 39.061 36.300
4 14:13:53.924 1:40.381 37.263 33.195 29.923 3 14:13:04.605 1:56.468 42.766 38.029 35.673
5 14:15:34.391 1:40.467 37.514 33.073 29.880 4 14:15:01.264 1:56.659 43.160 37.532 35.967
6 14:17:15.045 1:40.654 37.215 33.361 30.078 5 14:16:58.293 1:57.029 43.146 37.968 35.915
7 14:18:56.362 1:41.317 37.435 33.549 30.333 6 14:18:53.934 1:55.641 42.516 37.748 35.377
8 14:20:37.266 1:40.904 38.022 32.925 29.957 7 14:20:50.622 1:56.688 42.314 38.257 36.117
(83) MANFRED Waldner
1 14:08:54.985 1:50.189 45.822 33.408 30.959
2 14:10:37.097 1:42.112 38.046 32.992 31.074
3 14:12:19.781 1:42.684 38.020 32.955 31.709
4 14:14:02.484 1:42.703 38.820 32.983 30.900
5 14:15:44.125 1:41.641 37.999 32.592 31.050
6 14:17:26.106 1:41.981 38.139 32.983 30.859
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